QP League 2023/24

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults E
Nicholls, Sam 1775 Liskeard 2 2 100% 100%
Evdokimova, Maria 2200 Falmouth & Truro 2 2 100% 100%
Turner, S 2200 Calstock 2 2 100% 100%
Nunn, Petra 2055 Bude 5% 6 91.67% 91.679
Kirkman, Nigel J 2002 Calstock 11 12 91.67% 91.679
Jenkins, David J 2108 Camborne 1 7 8 87.5% 87.5%
Constable, Christine F 1937 Bude 3 4 87.5% 87.5%
King, Don 1675 Liskeard 5 6 83.33% 83.339
Sellwood, Colin 2078 Camborne 2 5 6 83.33% 83.33¢
Burr, Michael 1804 Newquay 6%2 8 81.25% 81.259
Trudeau, Gary 1990 Liskeard 8 10 80% 80%
Smith, Richard AL 1806 Camborne 1 9 12 75% 75%
Threadgold, John 1699 Calstock 3 4 75% 75%
Pemberton, David 1899 Calstock 92 13 73.08% 73.089
Doubleday, Peter 1886 Falmouth & Truro 7 10 70% 70%
Pearce, Stephen 1727 Calstock 2 66.67% 66.679
Russell, Lloyd 1739 Bude 4 66.67% 66.679
Murray, lan R 1669 Newquay 8 12 66.67% 66.679
Y oung, Andy 1632 Calstock 6% 10 65% 65%
Gardiner, Colin J 1770 Camborne 2 2% 62.5% 62.5%
Gill, Percy TP 1794 Camborne 1 2% 62.5% 62.5%
Renshaw, lan 1690 Falmouth & Truro 45 56.25% 56.259
Gardiner, Rebecca LG 1673 Camborne 1 4> 8 56.25% 56.259
George, lan M 1762 Camborne 1 6%2 12 54.17% 54.179
Twentyman, Oliver 1796 Falmouth & Truro 3 6 50% 50%
Williams, Philip J 1800 Camborne 1 1 2 50% 50%
Lingard, Geoffrey W 1806 Bude 1 2 50% 50%
Vine, Oliver 1790 Liskeard 2 4 50% 50%
Constable, John 1526 Bude 2 4 50% 50%
Rothery, Clive 1769 Newquay 5% 12 45.83% 45.83¢
Beach, Andrew 1579 Newquay 4 10 45% 45%
Stephens, Richard 1729 Falmouth & Truro 2% 6 41.67% 41.679
Hill, Michael 1714 Calstock 5% 14 39.29% 39.299
Barnett, Ben 1567 Camborne 1 1% 37.5% 37.5%
Newbould, Jim 1690 Liskeard 1 37.5% 37.5%
Spargo, Philip J 1517 Camborne 2 5 14 35.71% 35.719
Valiukh, Sergi 1669 Lerryn 2 33.33% 33.339
Nancarrow, Richard 1437 Newquay 2 33.33% 33.33¢
Hands, Aaron 1629 Liskeard 2 28.57% 28.579

Page 1/2



Fern, Ajna
Rescorlg, lan R
Jones, Bryan
Marsh, Zavia
Humpleby, Richard
James, John

Jones, Ashley
Morris, Richard
Westwood, David
Marsh, Zavid
Parkin, Brian R
Richards, Maurice A
Moloney, Stephen
James, Phil

Brown, Hugh
Cottam, Reece
Marsh, Kevin
Westlake, Eric
Mitchelmore, Daniel

1567
1580
1584
1136
1557
1278
1324
1005
1400
1400
1073
1400
1400
1301
1400
1005
1380
798

1055

QP League 2023/24

Lerryn

Bude

Falmouth & Truro
Lerryn

Camborne 2
Camborne 2
Camborne 1
Lerryn

Bude

Lerryn

Liskeard

Bude

Lerryn

Lerryn

Falmouth & Truro
Bude

Lerryn

Liskeard

Lerryn

2%
Y
2%

PPN
>~

O O O O O O o o o o o o

10

10

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
16.67%
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
16.679
12.5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Page 2/2



